
9-29 January & 9-28 February 

Landmark 
Show Promoting the best 

in contemporary art

10am - 4pm weekends
11am - 3pm weekdays

(closed Mondays & Tuesdays)
Free 
admission 



Agnieszka Kozlowska
Photographer

agnieszka@kozlowska.eu

www.kozlowska.eu

Alan White
Painter

whitecrow@blueyonder.co.uk

www.alanwhiteart.com

Ali Lindley
Artist

alilindley@hotmail.co.uk

www.alilindley.co.uk

07910273966

Alicia Grau
Painter

aliciagrau@me.com

www.aliciagrau.net

0208 4875757

Alison Lumb
Painter and Printmaker

alisonlumb@o2.co.uk

www.lonsas.org.uk/artsdi-
rectory

07946 592424

Alison Saldana
Painter

alisonprinterpainter@yahoo.
co.uk

01484 609145

Andy Tuohy
Artist

andy@andytuohy.co.uk

www.andytuohy.co.uk

Angie Berkley
Artist

artist@angieberkley.com

www.angieberkley.com

Anna de Polnay
Painter

annabelinda1@hotmail.com

www.annadepolnay.com

07970 451029

Anna Tikhomirova
Painter

atg_73@yahoo.co.uk

www.anna-tikhomirova.co.uk

07745 880708

Annabel Bloxham
Painter

Paj.bloxham@btinternet.com

Arvydas Uziela
Artist

arv-art@blueyonder.co.uk

www.uziela-art.eu

07941338989
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Ben John
Painter

www.benjohn.co.uk

07976 50 56 86

Branko Dimitrijevic

aleksandra@FineArtGallery-
Paintings.com

www.FineArtGalleryPaintings.
com/our-artists/branko-dimi-
trijevic/

01223 969995

Caio Locke 
Painter

studio@caiolocke.com

www.caiolocke.com

07514 919497

Caroline Hutchinson
Life Artist

caroline@carolinehutchin-
son.co.uk

www.carolinehutchinson.
co.uk

07876 780818

Claire-Anne Escoffey
Painter

ca.escoffey@btinternet.com

www.claireanneescoffey.co.uk

Clare B Davies
Artist

claredav@mac.com

www.redlees.org

07891408016

Colin Hampden-White
Photgrapher

colin@colinhampdenwhite.com

www.colinhampdenwhite.co.uk

Colin Pearce
Photographer

Info@colinpearcephotogra-
phy.com

www.colinpearcephotogra-
phy.com

07908702718

Darren Alboni
Painter

Darren@theultimatetrib-
ute.co.uk

www.theultimatetribute.
co.uk

Darren Headland
Artist

www.headlandart.com

0208 339 3491

Dave Tribe
Oil Painter

david.tribe@btinternet.com

www.david.tribe.btinternet.
co.uk

020 8642 4072

David Tucker
Artist

davidwilliamtucker@hot-
mail.com

07841131432
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Elizabeth Wilson
Painter

elizabethpenelope511@
googlemail.com

elizabethwilsonpaintings.
com

0208 892 4952

Ema Radovanovic

aleksandra@FineArtGallery-
Paintings.com

www.FineArtGalleryPaint-
ings.com/our-artists/ema-
radovanovic/

01223 969995

Ewa Czarniecka 
Painter

infoeva@btinternet.com

www.artewa.com

Frances Knight
Painter

fknight1008@gmail.com

www.francesknight.com

Gabrielle Bradshaw
Artist

gabriellebradshaw@
ukartists.com

07958 738067

Gemma Christie
Painter

gemmachristie@
rocketmail.com

020 8977 6571

Hanna ten Doornkaat
Mixed media

tendoornkaat@btinternet.com

www.tendoornkaat.co.uk

Harriet Gifford

harriet@hgifford.co.uk

07775 63 73 63

Helen Allen
Artist

helen@strawberrybotanica.
co.uk

www.strawberrybotnica.
co.uk

020 8940 8401

Hilary Morgan
Artist

hilary@hilarymorganartist.com

www.hilarymorganartist.com

07538 36 24 06

Hugh Williamson
Artist

hwilliamson@ntlworld.com

www.hugh-williamson.co.uk

07826 782 530

Hugh Woodeson
Painter

ill.hugh@googlemail.com

0208 876 5529
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Ian Gorton
Digital Artist

ig.digitalart@googlemail.com

www.iangorton-digitalart.com

01594 529424

Jo Mabbutt
Decorative Artist

jo.mabbutt@googlemail.com

www.jmdecorativeart.co.uk

01483 282495

Jo Sanders 
Artist

020 8941 3271

John Pocock 
Artist

john.pocock@hotmail.com

07791 43 97 13

Joseph J Field 
Printmaker

fieldfinearts@btinternet.com

www.fieldfinearts.co.uk

01600 750438

Josie Hughes
Painter

josiehughes@yahoo.co.uk

www.josiehughesart.co.uk

07984 68 69 56

Jutta Jahn
Artist

Jahn_kunst@gmx.de

www.jahnkunst.de

Kasia Kaldowski
Painter

kasiakaldowski@hotmail.co.uk

kasiakaldowski@hotmail.co.uk

07793 085 985

Kevin Taggerty
Artist

kevin@kevintaggerty.me.uk

www.kevintaggerty.me.uk

07901 748296

Lana B
Artist

bicksieboo@tiscali.co.uk

07956 482136

Laura Parker
Artist

info@lauraparkerart.co.uk

www.lauraparkerart.co.uk

07808 770 413

Lee Brooks
Artist

lee@leebrookscontempo-
raryart.com

www.leebrookscontempo-
raryart.com

07772 383414
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Lin Knott
Painter/Printmaker

nutmoorknotties@yahoo.co.uk

07778559415

Linda Gevertz
Fine Artist

l.gevertz44@btinternet.com

sites.google.com/site/linda-
gevertz

07969462281

Lindsay Pickett
Painter

lindzpick@hotmail.com

www.lindsaypickett.co.uk

Mariusz Kaldowski
Painter

mkaldowski@hotmail.com

www.kaldowskigallery.co.uk

07940 972 351

Mark Hargreaves
Sculptor

m.hargreaves@cant-col.ac.uk

07906 160065

Mary Bogue
Artist

marybogue36@yahoo.co.uk

www.marybogueart.com

0208 255 1225

Mary Hayward-Smith
Painter

maryhaywardsmith@aol.com

www.bankgallery.co.uk

0788757 39 24

Michael Walsh
Painter

michael@walshsands.com
www.micalart.co.uk

Namrita Singh
Artist

nam@singh-gelling.co.uk

www.singh-gelling.co.uk

07950 01 81 67

Natalie Toplass

www.natalietoplass.com

01952 884482

Nora Lewis
Painter

noralewis@sky.com

01291 690518

Paul Debois
Photographer

paul@pauldebois.com

www.pauldebois.com

07836 343380
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Paul Wright
Artist

ballspinna@yahoo.co.uk

07973 782 698

Paula Trower

paula@tillys-art.co.uk

www.tillys-art.co.uk

01795 880403

Peg Morris
Painter

info@pegmorris.com

www.pegmorris.com

07958 758 298

Penny Watts
Artist

Penny.watts4@btinternet.com

07758746564

Peter Pankhurst
Artist

Sally-pankhurst@hotmail.com

Rakhee
Artist

rakhee@arterakhee.com

www.arterakhee.com

+91- 98219 32818

Robina Hula
Artist

robinahi@hotmail.com

www.robinahula.com

079303 84094

Sally Phoenix
Photographer

phoenixsally@googlemail.com

www.newbloodart.co.uk

07790 59 95 14

Sarah Tucker
Artist

sarahmtucker@ntlworld.com

020 8325 0681

Silva Vujovic

aleksandra@FineArtGallery-
Paintings.com

www.FineArtGalleryPaintings.
com/our-artists/silva-vujovic/

01223 969995

Simon Pruciak
Artist Photographer

sheemeon@gmail.com

www.simonpruciak.com

07928 72 81 99

Tahira Mandarino
Painter

contacttahira@naturalcalm.com

07985 438 375
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Violetta Jara
Painter

violetta.jara@yahoo.com

violettajara.carbonmade.com

07760900493

Wendy Crawshaw
Painter

trisha.collis@btinternet.com

020 89790873

Zoran Calija

aleksandra@FineArtGallery-
Paintings.com

www.FineArtGalleryPaintings.
com/our-artists/zoran-calija/

01223 969995

Tessa Charles
Printmaker

tessacharles@btinternet.com

www.tessacharles.co.uk.

0208 560 6694

Tracy Marshall
Painter

tracymarshallart@yahoo.co.uk

tracymarshallart.website.
orange.co.uk

07922 063726

Trish McGrath
Photographer

trishmcgrath@ymail.com

www.flickr.com/photos/trish-
mcgrath

07818858399

Vanessa Ryan
Oil Painter

mousedesign@btinternet.com

020  8783 0084

Veronica Charlesworth
Painter

wood.artists@yahoo.com

www.wood-artists.co.uk

07970720436

Veronica Wells
Painter

vwells@live.co.uk

07944 784 592

Landmark Arts Centre
Ferry Road, Teddington, TW11 9NN
020 8977 7558   www.landmarkartscentre.org


